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RUMP WIDTH
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BW LEGION...................................................................................2.5
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ALL LYNNS VALENTINO IRWIN-ET..............................................2.1
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GLYNN VALENTINO MARCIN.......................................................2.2
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UDDER CLEFT
GALAXIES CELEBRITY-ET...........................................................1.5
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GR OOMSDALE CC CELEBRITY CINDY{3}-ET...........................1.1
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SUNSET CANYON DAYBREAK-ET...............................................1.0
BW EXPLOIT-ET............................................................................1.0
CHASIN-RAINBOWS ACT RILEY-ET............................................1.0
DUTCH HOLLOW DALTON-P-ET..................................................1.0
DUTCH HOLLOW LEXICON..........................................................1.0
UDDER DEPTH
GOLDUST KARBALA LADD-ET..................................................S3.8
TOWER VUE PRIME TEQUILA-ET.............................................S3.7
CDF KARBALA KWYNN..............................................................S3.5
BW KARBALA-ET........................................................................S3.4
ALL LYNNS VALENTINO MARVEL..............................................S2.5
CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET.......................................................S2.5
ALL LYNNS VALENTINO IRWIN-ET............................................S2.5
VALOR OF OBLONG VALLEY-ET...............................................S2.3
AVONLEA KOOKIES KONSPIRACY-ET......................................S2.3
GABYS TBONE BRANSON-ET...................................................S2.2
GOLDUST VALENTINO LAYNE-ET.............................................S2.2
SV JADE HIRED GUN-ET............................................................S2.2
SCHULTZ LEGAL CRITIC-P........................................................S2.2
TEAT PLACEMENT
GABYS TBONE BRANSON-ET.................................................. C2.0
TOLLENAARS IMPULS LEGAL 233-ET..................................... C2.0
VALOR OF OBLONG VALLEY-ET.............................................. C1.9
AVONLEA KOOKIES KONSPIRACY-ET..................................... C1.9
SUNSET CANYON DECOY-ET.................................................. C1.8
CHASIN-RAINBOWS ACT RILEY-ET......................................... C1.6
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AHLEM COUNTRY CYRUS........................................................ C1.5
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SV JADE HIRED GUN-ET........................................................... C1.4
BW LEGION................................................................................ C1.4
GALAXIES CELEBRITY-ET........................................................ C1.4
JERSEY UDDER INDEX ™
GOLDUST KARBALA LADD-ET................................................32.20
BW KARBALA-ET......................................................................31.60
CDF KARBALA KWYNN............................................................30.10
TOWER VUE PRIME TEQUILA-ET...........................................29.30
ALL LYNNS VALENTINO IRWIN-ET..........................................27.50
CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET.....................................................25.60
GABYS TBONE BRANSON-ET.................................................25.10
VALOR OF OBLONG VALLEY-ET.............................................23.80
ALL LYNNS VALENTINO MARVEL............................................23.70
TOLLENAARS IMPULS LEGAL 233-ET....................................22.70
AVONLEA KOOKIES KONSPIRACY-ET....................................22.70


